Municlp.al l!narma - South & Central Yacht Basins Structural BID TABULATION Bid No.: 7017
Rehabilitation Project No.: 16111-119R
Engineering & Capital improvements Department, City of St. Petersburg, Florida Bid Date: September 13, 2018
[item Description Quantity American Empire Builders, Inc. All American Concrete, Inc. Custom Built Marine Construction, Inc.
No.
13775 SW 145th Ct., #B 8770 Somerset Dr. 3119 Hammond Rd.
Miami, FL 33816 Largo, FL 33773 Ft Pierce, FL 34846
Totals-—> 1 I's 1,841,000.00 2 {s 1,992,460.00 3 Is 239645000
| Surety-5% bond —> United States Surety Company Travelers Casualty & Surety Company United Statos Fire Insurance Company
1 2 3
@ unit $ total $ @ unit $ total § @ unit $ total $§
BASE BID
G-1 Mobilization/Demobilization 1 LS $ 121,145.36 $ 121,145.36 $ 254,200.00 $ 254,200.00 $ 300,000.00 $ 300,000.00
B-1 Concrete Deck Repairs:
B-1.1 Finger Pier Deck Repair Type 1 3 EA $ 21,114.29 $ 63,342.87 $ 13,410.00 $ 40,230.00 $ 29,500.00 $ 88,500.00
B8-1.2 Finger Pier Deck Repair Type 2 2 EA $ 30,700.68 $ 61,401.37 $ 16,375.00 $ 32,750.00 $ 38,250.00 $ 76,500.00
B-1.3 Finger Pier Dack Repair Type 3 3 EA $ 21,359.97 $ 64,079.92 $ 12,575.00 * $ 17,400.00 $ 52,200.00
B-1.4 Finger Pier Deck Repair Type 7 1 EA $ 40,236.03 $ 40,236.03 $ 32,925.00 $ 32,925.00 $ 29,000.00 $ 29,000.00
B-1.5 Finger Pier Deck Repair Type 8 2 EA $ 29,112.77 $ 58,225.556 $ 18,685.00 $ 37,370.00 $ 24,000.00 $ 48,000.00
B-1.6 Main Walkway Deck Repair Type 1 1 EA $ 43,058.77 $ 43,058.77 $ 24,390.00 $ 24,390.00 $ 22,500.00 $ 22,500.00
B-1.7 Main Walkway Deck Repair Type 2 4 EA $ 30,709.96 $ 122,839.86 $ 24,060.00 $ 96,240.00 $ 29,500.00 $ 118,000.00
B-1.8 Main Walkway Deck Repair Type 3 8 EA $ 35,694.19 $ 285,553.54 $ 30,265.00 $ 242,120.00 $ 28,500.00 $ 228,000.00
B-1.9 Main Walkway Deck Repair Type 4 13 EA $ 17,688.34 $ 229,948.36 $ 17,335.00 $ 225,355.00 $ 26,000.00 $ 338,000.00
B8-1.10 Replace Access Slabs 7 EA $ 5,500,756 $ 38,505.26 $ 5,435.00 $ 38,045.00 $ 8,500.00 $ 59,500.00
Concrete Deck Repairs Base Bid Total: $ 1,007,191.52 $ 769,425.00 $ 1,060,200.00
B-2 Concrete Pile Cap Repairs 14 CF $ 1,919.42 $ 26,871.87 $ 3,065.00 $ 42,910.00 $ 3,500.00 $ 49,000.00
B-3 Concrete Pile Jacket Repairs 20 VLF $ 2,472.41 $ 49,448.14 $ 5,820.00 $ 116,400.00 $ 5,400.00 $ 108,000,00
M-6 Floating Turbidity Barrier 1 LS $ 27,538,46 $ 27,538.46 $ 27,326.00 $ 27,325.00 $ 45,000.00 $ 45,000.00
M-13 Allowance for Contract Amendment 1 - $ 100,000.00 $ 100,000.00 $ 100,000.00 $ 100,000.00 $ 100,000.00 $ 100,000.00
Sub CONTRACT BASE BID $ 1,332,195.35 $ 1,310,260.00 $ 1,662,200.00
ADD-ALTERNATES
AA-1 Concrete Deck Repairs
AA-1.1 Finger Pier Deck Repair Type 1 9 EA $ 10,011.43 $ 90,102.84 $ 15,010.00 $ 135,090.00 $ 28,500.00 $ 256,500.00
AA-1.2 Finger Pier Deck Repair Type 2 1 EA $ 23,735.14 $ 23,735.14 $ 18,560.00 $ 18,560.00 $ 37,250.00 $ 37,250.00
AA-1.3 Finger Pier Deck Repair Type 4 1 EA $ 28,075.36 $ 28,075.36 $ 16,970.00 $ 16,970.00 $ 24,500.00 $ 24,500.00
AA-1.4 Finger Pier Deck Repair Type § 2 EA $ 15,887.74 $ 31,775.48 $ 13,000.00 $ 26,000.00 $ 15,000.00 $ 30,000.00
AA-1.5 Finger Pier Deck Repair Type 6 9 EA $ 10,281.00 $ 92,529.02 $ 13,360.00 $ 120,240.00 $ 15,000.00 $ 135,000.00
AA-1.6 Finger Pier Deck Repair Type 8 3 EA $ 21,479.35 $ 64,438.04 $ 21,335.00 $ 64,005.00 $ 22,500.00 $ 67,500.00
AA-1.7 Main Walkway Deck Repair Type 3 2 EA $ 36,414.79 $ 72,829.58 $ 47,560.00 $ 95,120.00 $ 23,500.00 $ 47,000.00
AA-1.8 Main Walkway Deck Repair Type 4 4 EA $ 20,704.80 $ 82,819.20 $ 18,985.00 $ 75,940,00 $ 21,000.00 $ 84,000.00
Concrete Deck Repairs Add-Altemate Total: $ 486,304.64 $ 5561,9256.00 $ 681,750.00
AA-2 Quaywall Spall Repairs 15 CF $ 1,500.00 $ 22,500.00 $ 8,685.00 $ 130,275.00 $ 3,500.00 $ 52,500.00
Sub CONTRACT ADD-ALTERNATE BID| $ 508,804.64 $ 682,200.00 $ 734,250.00
[BID TABULATION SUMMARY
Subtotal: CONTRACT BASE BID $ 1,332,195.35 $ 1,310,260.00 $ 1,662,200.00
Subtotal: CONTRACT ADD-ALTERNATE BID $ 508,804.64 $ 682,200.00 $ 734,250.00
Subtotal: CONTRACT BASE BID + CONTRACT ADD-ALTERNATE $ 1,841,000.00 $ 1,992,460.00 $ 2,396,450.00

1/t/is

[k s

Richard Herrmann, P.E.
Project Manager

Date:




